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* | BIG'BOOKS .
$44.00 :)J D D 0
including GST

Here is a complete list of the BIG BOOKS that wil be available in 2006.

They represent key titles from a wide range of our non-fiction series.
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ISBN QTY  SERIES TITLE AGE LEVEL ‘ van Ocjl"
1844215458 ANIMAL WORLD ANIMAL PATTERNS 4-7 ‘ by
0431030847 ANIMAL YOUNG INSECTS BIG BOOK 5-8
0431151415 AROUND THE WORLD FESTIVALS 5-8
0431151407 AROUND THE WORLD HOMES 5-8
184421530X CELEBRATIONS BIRTHDAY 4-7
0431138079 CELEBRATIONS CHRISTMAS 7-10
043117220X COLOURS IN NATURE RED 4-7
1844216195 COLOURS WE EAT RED FOODS 4-7
0431163006 CREEPY CREATURES LADYBIRD 4-7
0431165203 DAY IN THE LIFE OF... HAROLD THE DOCTOR
0237523590 FESTIVAL STORIES CHRISTMAS STORY 5-8
0237524694 FESTIVAL STORIES DIVALI STORY 5-8
0237524708 FESTIVAL STORIES EASTER STORY
0237526522 FESTIVAL STORIES HANUKKAH STORY 5-8
0237526549 FESTIVAL STORIES PASSOVER 5-8
0237527332 FESTIVAL STORIES THE HAJJ 5-8
0431186537 FESTIVALS MY CHRISTMAS
0431186545 FESTIVALS MY EASTER
0431127808 FOOD MILK

406203874 FUSION THE FUTURE, BLEAK OR BRIGHT?
1406203890 FUSION SHARK SNACKS
0431210446 GET WISE ANIMALS & US
0431155240 HOLY PLACES MAKKAH
043193231X HOW ARTISTS SEE HOW ARTISTS SEE
043111532X HOW ARTISTS USE... HOW ARTISTS USE...
0431189897 HOW DO THEY WORK? HOW DO TOYS WORK?
1844215148 I'M GOOD AT I'M GOOD AT ART
1844215628 INVESTIGATIONS PUSHING
0431174105 IS IT? IS IT ROUGH OR SMOOTH
1844216594 IT'S MY BODY IT'S MY BODY
0431164878 LET'S GET MOVING IN THE JUNGLE
0431164606 LET'S GO BY LET'S GO BY BUS
0431163804 LET'S LOOK AT LET'S LOOK AT ANIMALS
0431091943 LIFE & WORK OF... VINCENT VAN GOGH
0431083851 LIFE CYCLE OF A... FROG
0431083843 LIFE CYCLE OF A... SUNFLOWER
1844212580 LIFE CYCLES BUTTERFLY
174070827X LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS  ECHIDNA
1740709543 LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS EMU
1740708393 LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS ~ GREEN TURTLE
1740709217 LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS ~ KOALA
1740709276 LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS  LACE MONITOR
1740708334 LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS ~ LITTLE PENGUIN
1740709489 LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS  RED KANGAROO
1740708210 LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS REDBACK SPIDER
1740709667 LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS  SALTWATER CROCODILE
1740709330 LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS  SEAHORSE
1740709608 LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS  SPOTTED GRASS FROG
174070939X LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS ~ TASMANIAN DEVIL
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1740709454
1740709152
0431180180
0431127468
0431171807
0431173508
0431186553
1844212785
0431137501

0431114196
0431186529
1844210367
0431162506
1740701712
1740701720
1740701739
1740701135
1740701151

1740701747
1740701127
1740701143
0431177864
0431002150
1844210782
0237529378
0237519011

023751902X
043109151X
0431078408
1844210081

0431097348
1840894237
0237528444
1841382043
1841382329
1841382442
1841382426
1841382434
1841382450
1406202592
0431172609
043107948X
0431163405
0431179042
0431119600
0431171424
0431148406
1406203882
1740709055
174070911X
1844213862
0431173303
1841383759
1841383767
1841382671

0431117241

QTY

SERIES

LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS
LIFE CYCLES OF AUSTRALIAN ANIMALS
LOOK AFTER YOURSELF
MATERIALS

MATHS ALL AROUND US
MIXING COLOURS

MY FIRST

MY WORLD

MY WORLD OF SCIENCE
NATURE'S PATTERNS
NOW & THEN
OOEY-COOEY ANIMALS
OUR WORLD

PEOPLE WHO HELP
PEOPLE WHO HELP
PEOPLE WHO HELP
PEOPLE WHO HELP
PEOPLE WHO HELP
PEOPLE WHO HELP
PEOPLE WHO HELP
PEOPLE WHO HELP

PET'S LIFE

PLANTS

PLANTS

RAINBOWS

RAINBOWS

RAINBOWS

SAFE & SOUND
SCIENCE ALL AROUND
SEA LIFE

SENSES

SMALL WORLD

START-UP HISTORY

START READING

START READING

START WRITING

START WRITING

START WRITING

START WRITING

STAY HEALTHY

STAY SAFE

TALKING ABOUT TIME
TOYS | PLAY WITH

VERY USEFUL MACHINES
WE'RE FROM....

WHAT TOOLS DO WE USE...
WHAT WAS IT LIKE
WHAT’S ON YOUR PLATE?
WHERE DOES IT COME FROM?
WHERE DOES IT COME FROM?
WHEELS, WINGS & WATER
WHO HELPS US?

WHY CAN'T I..

WHY CAN'T I...

WORDS & WRITING
WORLD OF RECIPES

AGE LEVEL

WEDGE-TAILED EAGLE By 0
WOMBAT BS 710
HEALTHY TEETH 5-8
GLASS 5-8
COUNTING YOUR BIRTHDAY 4.7
YELLOW 47
VISIT TO THE DENTIST 47
SHAPE 47
MY WORLD OF SCIENCE 5-8
DAY & NIGHT 5-8
TOYS

EARTHWORMS

OUR CLOTHES
AMBULANCE OFFICER
DENTIST

DOCTOR

FIREFIGHTER

GARBAGE COLLECTOR
NURSE

POLICE OFFICER

POSTIE

CATS

HOW PLANTS GROW
SEEDS

I'M SPECIAL

MIRROR MAGIC

RIVER JOURNEY

EAT WELL

MATERIALS

HERMIT CRABS

SENSES IN LIVING THINGS
CELEBRATING

TOYS

FOUR FRECKLED FROGS
TWO BLUE COCKATOOS
ABOUT PEOPLE & PLACES
ABOUT THINGS | DO
ADVENTURE STORIES
AMAZING STORIES

STAY HEALTHY

STAY SAFE OUT & ABOUT
TIMES OF THE DAY
RAINY DAYS

LEVERS

INDIA

AT SCHOOL

TOYS

WHAT’S ON YOUR PLATE?
BREAD

MILK

SPACECRAFT

L |
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WHO HELPS US IN THE STREET
EAT JUST SWEETS
LIVE UNDERWATER
FIRST THESAURUS
WORLD OF RECIPES
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Please indicate the quantity of the titles  Name of School:
you require, fill in your details and
send your order to:

Kram Education

PO Box 475

Red Hill Q 4059

Tel: 0419 483 833

Freefax: 1800 855 726

Delivery Address:
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